20191202(V1.6)
2nd,No.3 Zhenbao Industrial Zone,NO.137 Shiyan Road,
Shiyan Street,Bao’an District,Shenzhen,China
1 2
Frecon Electric (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd is a double soft enterprise
certified by Shenzhen Goverment. Which is a  professional company in the fields of industrial automation, energy
efficient, green and new energy. We have more than ten years experience in the development and application of
inverters, servo drives, energy-saving control cabinets, industrial robots, solar inverter systems, electric vehicle

e
ra
l P
u
rp
o
s
e
 I
n
v
e
rt
e
r
FR 500A-4T-1.5G/2.2PB 3 5.0 4.2 1.5 2
FR500A-4T-2.2GB 4 5.8 5.5 2.2 3
FR500A-4T-2.2G/4.0PB 4 5.8 5.5 2.2 3
FR500A-4T-4.0GB 6 11 9.5 3.7 、 4 5
FR 500A-4T-4.0G/5.5PB 6 11 9.5 3.7 、 4 5
FR 500A-4T-5.5G/7.5PB 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
FR 500A-4T-7.5GB 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
FR 500A-4T-7.5G /011PB 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
FR500A-4T-011G/015PB 17 26 25 11 15
FR 500A-4T-015G/018PB 21 35 32 15 20
FR 500A-4T-018G/022PB 24 38.5 37 18.5 25
FR 500A-4T-022G/030PB 30 46.5 45 22 30
FR 500A-4T-030G/037PB 40 62 60 30 40
FR500A-4T-037GB 57 76 75 37 50
FR500A-4T-037G/045P(B) 57 76 75 37 50
FR 500A-4T-045G/055P(B) 69 92 91 45 60
FR 500A-4T-055G/075P(B) 85 113 112 55 70
FR 500A-4T-075G/090P(B) 114 157 150 75 100
FR 500A-4T-090G/110P(B) 134 186 176 90 125
FR 500A-4T-110G/132P 160 220 210 110 150
FR 500A-4T-132G/160P 192 260 253 132 175
FR 500A-4T-160G/185 P 231 310 304 160 210
FR 500A-4T-185G/200P 240 355 350 185 250
FR 500A-4T-200G/220P 250 382 377 200 260
FR 500A-4T-220G/250P 280 430 426 220 300
FR 500A-4T-250G/280P 355 475 470 250 330
FR 500A-4T-280G/315P 396 535 520 280 370
FR 500A-4T-315G/355P 445 610 600 315 420
FR 500A-4T-355G/400 P 500 665 650 355 470
R0
R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10
kVA A A kW HP
FR 500A-4T-0.7G/1.5PB 1.5 3.4 2.5 0.75 1
FR 500A-4T-400G/45 P0 565 785 725 400 530
FR 500A-4T-450G 623 865 800 450 600
R11
R12
G
e

430*825*305
660*1030*359
810*1167*460
FR600 -5T-011 11 20 21 20
FR600 -5T-015 15 28 30 28
F6-1
 FR600 -5T-018 18.5 35 37 35
FR600 -5T-022 22 40 42 40
FR600 -5T-030 30 52 55 52
F6-2
FR600 -5T-037 37 64 68 65
FR600 -5T-045 45 77 82 77
FR600 -5T-055 55 97 103 98
FR600 -5T-075 75 125 130 124
F6-3
FR600- 5T-090 90 148 157 150
FR600- 5T-110 110 178 189 180
FR600- 5T-132 132 217 231 220
FR600- 5T-160 160 257 273 260
F6-4
FR600- 5T-185 185 297 315 300
FR600- 5T-200 200 326 346 330
FR600- 5T-220 220 356 378 360
FR600- 5T-250 250 410 435 414
FR600- 5T-280 280 452 480 458
F6-5
FR600- 5T-315 315 505 535 510
FR600- 5T-355 355 565 600 573
FR600- 5T-400 400 632 670 646
Three Phase
550VAC
270*545*270
355*620*290